
P
O
W

 C
A

M
P

 
B 3 

INDEX No/el3109 	CASUALTY 	raWaECEASED 	 DIV. ENO 	N.S.W. 	  

SURNAME 	CLARKE 	 OTHER NAMES 	G-.- W.. 	  

RANK... A/Cp.l... 	 REG. No 	N,/X. 45123.1NIT. ath Div. Sig-. 	 POW NO 	  
(67) Mrs. G.W.Clarke, - .THA4-G-4A?--441magoiej-43uffna4 00 Charlson Ave. 

Toowoon Bay Long Jetty 
zQ  

INFORMATION 
	

MALAYA. DATE 

24/2/42 
24-4-42 
15-0-4? 
3-5-43 
18-5-43 
1-11-43 

28.3.44 

20-6-45 

-3-4, 

Eng. Sister for Welfare. 	From N.S.W. 
Enq. from N.S.W." 	for 
Cas. list Y.2041rrT. Missing 

List 	463 adv. okio cables interned Thai C7mp. 
Cas.List. 111322 rrov.rep.missing now rop.1 
List AC 611 adv. Tokyo cables interned Thai C;urp 

2nd Echelon adv. card rec. from Moulmein, Burma - adv.NSW. 

List i;o. 127 Malaya adv. Died of Illness Burma. 
List AC. 644 adv. "Deceased 29/103" (Refer to ltr. from 
2nd. Ech. dated 15/6/45) 

List AC 854 adv. Tokyo cables deceased THai Camp. Berl Beri. 
29-11-43. inhum-d with honours. 
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INFORMATION 


